SOT23-5L
Features
• Wide input voltage range : 2.5 V to 28 V
• Ultra-low quiescent current: typ. 5 μA at no-load, 10 μA max. across full
temperature range, 1 μA max. in shutdown
• High output voltage accuracy: ± 0.5% @ 25 °C, ± 2.5% across temperature
range
• Output current up to 300 mA

Packing information
DS13036 - Rev 3 page 17/23
9 Ordering information
Table 9. Order code
Order code Output voltage Marking
ST730M28R 2.8 V 028
ST730M33R 3.3 V 033
ST730M50R 5.0 V 050
ST730MR Adjustable 0AD
Note: Other voltage options can be available on request. Contact local sales office.
ST730
Ordering information
DS13036 - Rev 3 page 18/23